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Lake Washington @ Sammamish / Bellevue @ JHS - 10/13/2011

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT1:58.50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABELL1 1:58.96   8

1) Laine Goudy 2) Kim Williams

3) Naomi Ngo 4) Natalie Fontana

AJHS2 2:07.39   4

1) Tess Farley JR 2) Dominique Yoder SO

3) Anna Michel JR 4) Hanna Armstrong SR

BBELL3 2:12.43   2

1) Madeleine Calvo 2) Mallory McClure

3) Nirija Trivedi 4) Meghan Ng

CBELL4 x2:15.20

1) Allie DeCastro 2) Miran Kim

3) Rebecca Hildreth 4) Marika McCarthy

BJHS5 2:20.99

1) Casey Harder FR 2) Antoinette Ngo SR

3) Hannah Rotta SR 4) Kenzie Harder FR

CJHS6 x2:36.76

1) Rachael Baker SO 2) Jamie Hobbs SR

3) Elisabeth Ludvigsen JR 4) Lauren Paulson SR

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

STAT2:01.90

DIST2:17.90

KING2:32.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELLNaomi Ngo1 2:01.98 DIST

BELLMadeline McClelland2 2:14.05 DIST

JHS JRAnna Michel3 2:14.52 DIST

BELLNirija Trivedi4 2:22.16 KING

JHS JRHaley Gilbert5 2:28.89 KING

JHS JRMadilyn Bechtel6 2:34.63

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

STAT2:18.90

DIST2:38.90

KING2:50.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELLRachel Schneider1 2:19.70 DIST

JHS SOMiranda Sage2 2:39.17 KING

BELLAdrienne Wang3 2:39.43 KING

BELLMeghan Ng4 2:43.65 KING

JHS SRAllie Bouranova5 3:04.06   1

JHS FRAnneliesa Stubb6 3:17.20

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

STAT25.70

DIST28.70

KING30.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JHS SRHanna Armstrong1 26.65 DIST

BELLNatalie Fontana2 26.92 DIST

BELLJamie Leitzke3 27.66 DIST

BELLMadeleine Calvo4 28.59 DIST

JHS FRKenzie Harder5 29.47 KING

JHS SRAntoinette Ngo6 30.54

BELLNikki Melby--- X28.49 DIST

BELLMarika McCarthy--- X28.52 DIST

JHS FRKatie Adams--- X29.91 KING

BELLBekah Mooers--- X30.12

JHS SORachael Baker--- X30.45

JHS SOAbbie Dixon--- X30.66

BELLJessica Yamamura--- X30.68

JHS JRFrances Dierken--- X30.86

BELLEmily Anderson--- X31.07

BELLJenna Saperia--- X31.26

BELLCarly Best--- X31.45

BELLLauren Chorlton--- X31.71

BELLCourtney Levy--- X31.93

BELLAllie DeCastro--- X31.93

JHS SOShannon Brink--- X31.96

BELLKatya Bergeron--- X32.47

BELLKristin Spiegel--- X32.60

BELLKatie Levy--- X32.61

JHS JRJasmin Hurst--- X32.64

BELLPriyanka Mehta--- X32.80

JHS SOHanna Dibeh--- X32.98

BELLSabrina Kosher--- X33.43

BELLCrystal Liu--- X33.60

JHS SRJamie Hobbs--- X33.61

BELLSara Yamamura--- X33.77

JHS JRElisabeth Ludvigsen--- X33.99

BELLKate Lanzinger--- X34.07

JHS FRMegan Swanger--- X34.20

BELLKim Finley--- X34.79

BELLChristine Kwon--- X34.93

JHS SOJade Jo--- X35.05

JHS FRElyssa Shoup--- X35.26

BELLJane Hunter--- X36.02

JHS FRSarah Helsel--- X36.47

BELLMaddie Smith--- X36.53

JHS JREmma Frostad--- X36.80

BELLLinda Qu--- X37.03

BELLCarly Henson--- X37.55

BELLSarah Murphy--- X38.05

JHS FRBridgette Beltran--- X38.19

JHS SRLauren Paulson--- X38.42

BELLAmy Johnson--- X39.11

JHS SOAriel Hanson--- X41.25

JHS SRDelayne Stratton--- X42.72

BELLAllie Eckerman--- XNS

BELLLauren Celmer--- XNS

BELLDany Hage--- XNS

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

JHS JRKaley Bandel1 185.05   6

JHS FRAnneliesa Stubb2 131.30   4

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

STAT1:02.20

DIST1:12.20

KING1:21.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELLRachel Schneider1 1:06.56 DIST

BELLRebecca Hildreth2 1:10.84 DIST
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(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JHS JRTess Farley3 1:14.45 KING

JHS FRKenzie Harder4 1:19.15 KING

JHS SODominique Yoder--- NS

BELLNirija Trivedi--- NS

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

STAT56.30

DIST1:04.30

KING1:08.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELLKim Williams1 55.37 STAT

BELLJamie Leitzke2 1:00.24 DIST

BELLBrenna Smith3 1:02.41 DIST

BELLMarika McCarthy4 1:03.79 DIST

JHS SOMiranda Sage5 1:05.61 KING

JHS FRCasey Harder6 1:06.75 KING

JHS SRHannah Rotta7 1:08.37

JHS JRElisabeth Ludvigsen8 1:15.55

BELLNikki Melby--- X1:04.04 DIST

BELLJessica Yamamura--- X1:07.90 KING

BELLLauren Chorlton--- X1:08.12

JHS JRHaley Gilbert--- X1:08.83

JHS FRKatie Adams--- X1:09.82

BELLEmily Anderson--- X1:10.31

BELLJenna Saperia--- X1:11.04

BELLCourtney Levy--- X1:12.05

JHS SOAbbie Dixon--- X1:12.27

BELLKatie Levy--- X1:12.52

BELLSabrina Kosher--- X1:13.34

JHS JRFrances Dierken--- X1:13.77

JHS JRJasmin Hurst--- X1:14.32

BELLCrystal Liu--- X1:14.78

BELLKatya Bergeron--- X1:15.22

JHS SOHanna Dibeh--- X1:16.26

JHS SRJamie Hobbs--- X1:16.69

BELLSara Yamamura--- X1:18.30

JHS SOJade Jo--- X1:18.66

BELLKim Finley--- X1:18.73

JHS JREmma Frostad--- X1:21.53

BELLMaddie Smith--- X1:21.82

JHS FRBridgette Beltran--- X1:24.86

BELLAmy Johnson--- X1:25.64

JHS FRSarah Helsel--- X1:26.50

BELLCarly Henson--- X1:27.00

JHS SRLauren Paulson--- X1:30.28

JHS SRDelayne Stratton--- X1:35.65

JHS SOAriel Hanson--- X1:39.68

BELLMeghan Ng--- XNS

JHS SRAntoinette Ngo--- XNS

JHS FRMegan Swanger--- XNS

BELLSarah Murphy--- XNS

BELLAllie Eckerman--- XNS

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

STAT5:27.90

DIST6:07.90

KING6:40.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JHS SRHanna Armstrong1 5:26.75 STAT

BELLNaomi Ngo2 5:31.54 DIST

JHS JRAnna Michel3 5:53.10 DIST

BELLMadeline McClelland4 5:53.42 DIST

BELLBrenna Smith5 6:20.82 KING

JHS JRMadilyn Bechtel6 6:50.72

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

STAT1:46.50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABELL1 1:46.58   8

1) Rachel Schneider 2) Natalie Fontana

3) Jamie Leitzke 4) Kim Williams

BBELL2 1:55.74   4

1) Marika McCarthy 2) Nikki Melby

3) Rebecca Hildreth 4) Madeleine Calvo

CBELL3 x1:58.91

1) Miran Kim 2) Brenna Smith

3) Bekah Mooers 4) Jessica Yamamura

BJHS4 2:03.25   2

1) Madilyn Bechtel JR 2) Allie Bouranova SR

3) Katie Adams FR 4) Hannah Rotta SR

AJHS5 2:06.66

1) Haley Gilbert JR 2) Abbie Dixon SO

3) Frances Dierken JR 4) Antoinette Ngo SR

CJHS6 x2:29.88

1) Shannon Brink SO 2) Hanna Dibeh SO

3) Delayne Stratton SR 4) Jade Jo SO

DBELL--- X2:06.70

1) Jenna Saperia 2) Allie DeCastro

3) Lauren Celmer 4) Courtney Levy

EBELL--- X2:12.17

1) Lauren Chorlton 2) Kristin Spiegel

3) Emily Anderson 4) Carly Best

GBELL--- X2:17.95

1) Sara Yamamura 2) Crystal Liu

3) Allie Eckerman 4) Priyanka Mehta

FBELL--- X2:20.01

1) Jane Hunter 2) Katie Levy

3) Katya Bergeron 4) Kate Lanzinger

HBELL--- X2:25.01

1) Linda Qu 2) Maddie Smith

3) Kim Finley 4) Christine Kwon

IBELL--- X2:31.67

1) Sarah Murphy 2) Dany Hage

3) Amy Johnson 4) Carly Henson

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

STAT1:03.50

DIST1:13.50

KING1:20.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JHS JRTess Farley1 1:07.12 DIST

BELLLaine Goudy2 1:08.90 DIST
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(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELLAllie DeCastro3 1:18.39 KING

JHS SORachael Baker4 1:19.23 KING

JHS FRCasey Harder5 1:20.67   1

BELLAbby Crickmore--- X1:16.75 KING

BELLLauren Chorlton--- X1:21.66

JHS SOShannon Brink--- X1:26.11

JHS FRElyssa Shoup--- X1:29.96

JHS JRJasmin Hurst--- X1:34.30

BELLKate Lanzinger--- X1:35.31

JHS FRSarah Helsel--- X1:51.26

JHS SOAriel Hanson--- X2:11.40

BELLMadeleine Calvo--- NS

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

STAT1:12.50

DIST1:22.50

KING1:28.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELLMiran Kim1 1:21.03 DIST

BELLBekah Mooers2 1:23.38 KING

BELLMallory McClure3 1:23.81 KING

JHS SODominique Yoder4 1:24.77 KING

JHS SRAllie Bouranova5 1:30.01   1

BELLJane Hunter6 1:32.97

JHS SRHannah Rotta7 1:37.78

BELLCarly Best--- X1:30.62

BELLPriyanka Mehta--- X1:30.84

BELLKristin Spiegel--- X1:32.24

BELLChristine Kwon--- X1:34.49

BELLLinda Qu--- X1:36.59

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

STAT3:52.90

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABELL1 3:54.54   8

1) Naomi Ngo 2) Natalie Fontana

3) Jamie Leitzke 4) Rachel Schneider

AJHS2 4:11.95   4

1) Hanna Armstrong SR 2) Tess Farley JR

3) Miranda Sage SO 4) Anna Michel JR

CBELL3 4:23.12   2

1) Adrienne Wang 2) Madeline McClelland

3) Marika McCarthy 4) Meghan Ng

BBELL4 x4:23.33

1) Brenna Smith 2) Nirija Trivedi

3) Laine Goudy 4) Madeleine Calvo

BJHS5 4:38.95

1) Haley Gilbert JR 2) Casey Harder FR

3) Kenzie Harder FR 4) Dominique Yoder SO

CJHS6 x5:23.17

1) Elyssa Shoup FR 2) Anneliesa Stubb FR

3) Emma Frostad JR 4) Bridgette Beltran FR

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Bellevue High Schools 116

2. Juanita High 63


